
 
College Bell Times 2026 

 

 
        College Term Dates 2026 
 

   Semester 1                                                                
Term One  Term Two  
Monday, 2 February  Year 7, Year 11 & Year 12 and  

all new students commence 
Monday, 20 April Staff PL Day (Student free day) 

Tuesday, 3 February 
 

Year 8, Year 9 & Year 10  
students commence 

Tuesday, 21 April            Parent/Teacher/Student interviews 
(Student free day) 

Monday, 2 March Labour Day Public Holiday 
 

Wednesday, 22 April All students commence Term Two 

Thursday, 19 March Harmony Day Community Mass 
 

Monday, 27 April Anzac Day Public Holiday 

Thursday, 2 April End of Term One for students 
 

Monday, 1 June W.A Day Public Holiday 

Friday, 3 April Good Friday (During school holidays) 
 

Thursday, 2 July End of Term Two for students 

Monday, 6 April 
 

Easter Monday (During school holidays)   

 
Semester 2 

Term Three  Term Four  
Monday, 20 July All students commence Term Three 5 October –  

14 October 
Year 12 College ATAR exams  
 

Friday, 28 August       Staff PL Day (Student free day) Monday, 12 October Year 7-11 students commence Term 
Four 

Monday, 31 August Lumen Catholic Day (College closed) Friday, 23 October                Year 12 Graduation Mass & 
Ceremony 

Friday, 25 September  End of Term Three for students 
Last day for Year 12 students 

Wednesday, 28 October –
Thursday, 19 November 

Year 12 WACE exams 

  Friday, 6 November                Last Day for Year 11 students 
  Monday, 9 November  Staff PL Day (Student free day) 

 
  Tuesday, 1 December College Awards Ceremony Year 7-11 

 
  Friday, 11 December Last day for students  

 
  Wednesday, 16 

December               
Last day for staff 
 

 
     **Please Note: All dates and bell times are subject to change without notice 

 Monday Tuesday  Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Warning Bell 8.38am 8.38am 8.38am 8.38am 8.38am 
Homeroom 8.40  –  8.55 8.40  –  8.55 N/A 8.40  –  8.55 8.40  –  8.55 
Period  1 8.55  –  9.50 8.55  –  9.50 8.40  –  9.25 8.55  –  9.50 8.55  –  9.50 
Period  2 9.50  –  10.40 9.50  –  10.40 9.25  –  10.10 9.50  –  10.40 9.50  –  10.40 

Seminar   10.10  –  11.00   

Break  1 10.40 –  11.10 10.40 –  11.10 11.00  –  11.30 10.40 –  11.10 10.40 –  11.10 
Period  3 11.10 –  12.00 11.10 –  12.00 11.30  –  12.15 11.10 –  12.00 11.10 –  12.00 
Period  4 12.00 – 12.50 12.00 – 12.50 12.15  –  1.00 12.00 – 12.50 12.00 – 12.50 

Break  2 12.50 – 1.20 12.50 – 1.20 1.00  –  1.30 12.50 – 1.20 12.50 – 1.20 

Period  5 1.20 – 2.10 1.20 – 2.10 1.30  –  2.15 1.20 – 2.10 1.20 – 2.10 
Period  6 2.10 – 3.00 2.10 – 3.00 2.15  –  3.00  2.10 – 3.00 2.10 – 3.00 


